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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/bemar-nastawny-gn-11-150-mm-p-21513.html

Bemar nastawny, GN 1/1 150 mm

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent

Marka

Wysokos¢ - H
Szerokos¢ - W
Napiecie - U
Temperatura max.
Gtebokos¢ - D
Materiat wykonania

Moc elektryczna

470,60 zt
382,60 zt
741155
Stalgast
Stalgast
242 mm
340 mm
230V

85 °C
570 mm
stal nierdzewna

1.2 kw
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